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Poppy and Linseed Topped Sourdough Burger Buns 32x2
Short Product Name:
Burger bun

Seed topped Burger Bun.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Sourdough Company   Suppliers Product Code : 885F

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

845kJ

239kcal
3.3g 0.33g 2.9g 0.94g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 845kJ 239kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 845kJ 

239kCal

Carbohydrates 42.7g

of which sugars 2.9g

Fat 3.3g

of which saturates 0.33g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 7.4g

Salt 0.94g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

This product contains WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN. May contain RYE and BARLEY.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
[White <b>WHEAT</b> Flour [<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin], Water, Ice [Water], Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, [White <b>WHEAT</b> Flour [<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium

Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin], Water], Yeast, Salt, Crumb Softener [Enzymes, <b>Wheat</b> Flour], Bread Improver [<b>Wheat</b> Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin),

Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid]], [Linseeds, Poppy Seeds], [Water, Glaze [Pea Protein, Dextrose]]

Supplier's Product Code : 885F

Product Added : 01 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 May 2026

erudus id : 5d3c83e87dcb4784aa5f9591c34d2709

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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